FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE



City of Duluth Communications Office

Mayor Emily Larson 411 West First Street • Duluth, Minnesota 55802 • www.duluthmn.gov For more information, please call 218-730-5309

DATE: 9/19/2023

SUBJECT: Media Advisory: Mayor Emily Larson and development partner to announce new downtown adaptive reuse

housing development

BY: Kelli Latuska, Public Information Officer

Media Advisory

Mayor Emily Larson and development partner to announce new downtown adaptive reuse housing development

2:30 PM | Thursday, September 21, 2023 | Ordean Court | intersection of Fifth Avenue W and Michigan Street

[DULUTH, MN] Mayor Emily Larson and Brian Forcier, principal at Titanium Partners, LLC, will announce a new downtown adaptive reuse housing development project in a press event at 2:30 PM on Thursday, September 21.

A press release will follow the press conference.

###